Frihjahrsregatta + Blaues Band 2011

Name

Clauser, Carsten
Nanntt, Thomas
Boldt, Norbert
Dabelstein, Jochen
Stadtaus, Jens
Krohn, Peter
Lunge, Marco
Huth, Thomas
Schumann, Ole
Alms. Oliver

Alms, Uwe
Pohlmann, Wolfgang
Zilius, Jan

Winter, Bernd
Jeran / Paukert
Papenhagen, Klaus
Schmelter,
Zacharias, Herrmann
Hauer, Uschi
Mickley, Peter
Zilius, Dirk
Clauser, Carsten

Bootsname

Piri-Piri
Delfin

Esprit

Sirius
Haiopei
Vagabund
Min Freud 2
Opodeldok

Hol di ran

Elsa

Toy
Wilhelmine
Moonlight
Balu

P 1445
Passat
Tummler
Aquila

G 447

G 165

Bootstyp

Tornado

30er JK

Kielboot

Kielboot - Feeling 32i
1/4 Tonner

1/4 Tonner

1/4 Tonner

30er JK
Kielboot - Bavaria 30+
30er JK

Sun Way 29

Bavaria 30+
Kielboot - Elvstrém 717
30er JK

15er JK

Rethana

15er JK

20er JK

Kielboot

20er SR JK

Finn Dinghy

Finn Dinghy

Yardstick 1. WF 2. WF 3.WF Punkte

78
107
108
108
112
111
112
101
109
102
110
112
102
104
113
122
113
105
130
114
112
112
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Platz

N PP NF, PFPOOONPEP, OOODNRMPEP®®WEDNWNWPR

gesegelte Zeit

1:30:39
2:27:41
2:33:07
2:36:03
2:47:03
2:46:35
2:48:32
2:32:15
2:47:19
2:36:48
2:53:02
2:57:05
2:41:35
2:47:31
3:11:20
3:32:49
3:17:48
3:33:04

berechnete Zeit

1:56:13
2:18:01
2:21:46
2:24:29
2:29:09
2:30:05
2:30:29
2:30:45
2:33:30
2:33:44
2:37:18
2:38:07
2:38:25
2:41:04
2:49:19
2:54:26
2:55:03
3:22:55



